AirLink iLife Inc. ASP-10 Series  |  Sony STARVIS™ IP68 AI Camera
www.airlink-ilife.com  |    Sony and STARVIS are trademarks of Sony Corporation.
ASP-10 Series
Anti-Vandal IP68 Stainless Steel AI IP Camera   │   Sony STARVIS™  5MP & 8MP 4K
Sony STARVIS™
Technology
Back-Illuminated Stacked CMOS Sensor
• 4K 20fps real-time capture — optimized for AI

environments
• Urban perimeter & ATM
Ordering Information
Model Number Sensor Description Lens Options
ASP-10-5.0MP Sony IMX335 5MP IP68 Stainless Steel Bullet Fixed: 2.8 / 3.6 / 6 / 8 mm
AirLink iLife Inc. ASP-10 Series  |  Sony STARVIS™ IP68 AI Camera
www.airlink-ilife.com  |    Sony and STARVIS are trademarks of Sony Corporation.
STARVIS™ Camera
ASP-10-5.0MP-Z Sony IMX335
STARVIS™
5MP IP68 Stainless Steel,
Motorized Zoom
Auto: 2.8-12mm / 6-22mm /
5-50mm
ASP-10-8.0MP Sony IMX415
STARVIS™
8MP 4K IP68 Stainless Steel
Bullet Camera
Fixed: 2.8 / 3.6 / 6 / 8 mm
ASP-10-8.0MP-Z Sony IMX415
STARVIS™
8MP 4K IP68 Stainless Steel,
Motorized Zoom
Auto: 2.8-12mm / 6-22mm /